
AFL - RACT Royal Coach 
Saturday 20th August 2016

13 22 01 www.metrotas.com.au Get the Metro App available from 
App Store or Google Play Store

North Melbourne v Sydney
Blundstone Arena, Bellerive. Match commences at 1.45pm, Gates open 11.45am

Routes B1 & B5 B1: Kingston Twin Ovals - Kingston Central - Southern Outlet - City - Bellerive Oval
B5: Hobart City - and/or Hobart Regatta Grounds - Bellerive Oval

Pick-up and Set Down Points
•	 Kingston Twin Ovals (Route B1)
•	 Kingston Central (B1)
•	 All stops on Browns Rd and Groningen Rd (B1)
•	 Hobart Interchange Stop B (B1 and B5)
•	 Hobart Regatta Grounds (B5)

Saturday 20th August 2016
Route Number B1 B1 B5 B1 B5 B5 B1 B5 B1 B5 B5 B1 B5 B5 B1 B5 B1 B5

am am am am am am am pm am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Kingston Twin Ovals 10:50 11:05 --- 11:20 --- --- 11:35 --- 11:45 --- --- 11:55 --- --- 12:05 --- 12:15 ---

Kingston Central 10:56 11:11 --- 11:26 --- --- 11:41 --- 11:51 --- --- 12:01 --- --- 12:11 --- 12:21 ---

Hobart Interchange Stop  B 11:12 11:27 11:35 11:42 11:50 --- 11:57 12:02 12:07 --- 12:12 12:17 12:22 --- 12:27 12:32 12:37 ---
Hobart Regatta Grounds --- --- --- --- --- 11:56 --- --- --- 12:11 --- --- --- 12:26 --- --- --- 12:41
Bellerive Oval 11:30 11:45 11:53 12:00 12:08 12:12 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:27 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:42 12:45 12:50 12:55 12:57

Route Number B5 B1 B5 B5 B1 B5 B1 B5 B5 B5
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Kingborough Twin Ovals --- 12:25 --- --- 12:35 --- 12:45 --- --- ---

Kingston Central --- 12:31 --- --- 12:41 --- 12:51 --- --- ---
Hobart Interchange Stop  B 12:42 12:47 12:52 --- 12:57 1:02 1:07 --- 1:12 1:22
Hobart Regatta Grounds --- --- --- 12:56 --- --- --- 1:11 --- 1:26
Bellerive Oval 1:00 1:05 1:10 1:12 1:15 1:20 1:25 1:27 1:30 1:42

Route B2 Claremont - Main Road - Glenorchy - Metro Springfield - Derwent Park Road - Brooker Ave - Bellerive Oval

Saturday 20th August 2016 - North Melbourne v Sydney
Route Number B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2 B2

am am am am pm pm pm
Claremont, Bilton St 10:58 11:18 11:38 11:58 12:13 12:28 12:48
Claremont, Main Rd Stop 37 10:59 11:19 11:39 11:59 12:14 12:29 12:49
Glenorchy Interchange Stop  G 11:10 11:30 11:50 12:10 12:25 12:40 1:00
Metro Springfield Stop C 11:15 11:35 11:55 12:15 12:30 12:45 1:05
Brooker Ave/Ashbolt Cres 11:20 11:40 12:00 12:20 12:35 12:50 1:10
Bellerive Oval 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36 12:51 1:06 1:26

Route B3 Bridgewater- Old Beach - Otago - Risdon Vale - 
Lindisfarne - Rosny Park - Bellerive Oval

Saturday 20th August 2016 - North Melboure v Sydney
Route Number B3 B3 B3 B3

am am pm pm
Bridgewater, Cove Hill Fair 11:36 11:56 12:16 12:36
Bridgewater, Green Point Rd 11:39 11:59 12:19 12:39
Old Beach, Jetty Road 11:48 12:08 12:28 12:48
Risdon Vale, Sugarloaf Road 12:03 12:23 12:43 1:03
Lindisfarne, East Derwent Hwy 12:12 12:32 12:52 1:12
Rosny Park Interchange Stop B 12:20 12:40 1:00 1:20
Bellerive Oval 12:27 12:47 1:07 1:27

Route B6 Lauderdale - Oakdowns - 
Shoreline - Bellerive Oval

Saturday 20th August 2016 - N Melb v Syd
Route Number B6 B6

pm pm
Lauderdale, Roches Beach Rd 12:25 12:55

Lauderdale, South Terrace 12:32 1:02
Oakdowns, Cavenor Drive 12:39 1:09
Rokeby, Rokeby Rd/Diosma St 12:45 1:15
Shoreline Central 12:49 1:19
Bellerive Oval 12:56 1:26

Pick-up and Set Down Points
•	 Claremont, Bilton St
•	 All stops on Main Rd to Glenorchy 
•	 Glenorchy Interchange Stop G
•	 Metro Springfield Stop C
•	 Derwent Park Road
•	 Brooker Ave/Ashbolt Cr (Stop 21)

Pick-up and Set Down 
Points
•	 Bridgewater, Cove Hill Fair
•	 All stops on Green Pt Rd, 

East Derwent Hwy, Jetty Rd,  
Otago Bay Rd, and Grasstree 
Hill Rd 

•	 Risdon Vale Shops
•	 All stops on Clinton Rd and 

East Derwent Hwy
•	 Rosny Pk Interchange Stop B

Pick-up and Set 
Down Points
•	 Lauderdale, 

Roches Beach 
terminus

•	 All stops to 
Shoreline via 
Oakdowns 
Shoreline 
Central


